
2024 QLD Masters Track State Championships

Date: 9 - 11 Feb 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Queensland
Sunday, February 11 2024 12:49:08pm
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Event 101b: Masters Men 7 Pursuit Gold Final
 - Result

1. 58 Robert PARTINGTON (Darling Downs CC) 2:35.638
Half Lap 15.472 (2)

Lap 1 24.819 24.819 (2)
Lap 2 17.404 42.224 (2)
Lap 3 9.079 51.303 (2)
Lap 4 27.382 1:18.686 (1)
Lap 5 19.424 1:38.110 (2)
Lap 6 19.145 1:57.255 (1)
Lap 7 19.425 2:16.681 (1)
Lap 8 18.956 2:35.638 (1)

2. 60 Gary MORGAN (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:36.479 +0.841
Half Lap 15.109 15.109 (1)

Lap 1 24.197 24.197 (1)
Lap 2 17.996 42.194 (1)
Lap 3 8.714 50.909 (1)
Lap 4 28.171 1:19.080 (2)
Lap 5 19.002 1:38.083 (1)
Lap 6 19.441 1:57.524 (2)
Lap 7 19.466 2:16.991 (2)
Lap 8 19.488 2:36.479 (2)


